
373.236 Kişi
84.646 Hane

₺300 MMilyon ₺6.625 MMilyar

1.003 SYDV
8 Türk Kızılay 

Hizmet Merkezi
₺700

Haziran 2024



Yardım Alan Kişilerin Bulunduğu İlk 10 İl

Yaş Grupları Dağılımı

Uyruk Dağılımı (ilk 4 uyruk)

Cinsiyet Dağılımı

%5,2
%12,5

%11,3

%8,7%5,4

%4,0

%4,1

%5,8%11,5

%3,4

%55

%37

%8
0-17 18-59 +60

Suriye

Irak

Afganistan

İran

332.364

24.004

12.828

1.390

Kadın Erkek

                                                     

Ağır Engelli 16.003 %4,3
Diğer 357.233 %95,7

Ağır Engelli Dağılımı
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